AGILITY & JUMPING TRIAL
Saturday 25th October 2014

KNOX PARK
FERNTREE GULLY ROAD
KNOXFIELD



NO CHECK IN or VETTING
There will be no access to parking or grounds for competitors to set up prior to 0700
Competitor numbers available after 0730

This Trnal 1s held under the rules and regulations of the V.C.A. Inc., a
copy of which may be mspected at the office of the Trial Secretary.

TRIAL SECRETARY / CO-ORDINATOR:
Kane Wheeler & Bianca Delahoy
VCA REP: Mr. Trevor Moore

QUALIFYING SCORES

1" 2" & 3rd prize and a sash. Sashes presented for titles.

>

3" Place prize donated by 8

(109% extra will be added to the course time for 200 & 300 dogs 1n all agility
and jumping classes except novice. Places awarded on raw times)

Raffle will be drawn at start of presentation. Please support our raffle. Check

out prizes n the club room

The trial precincts are the outline area. Dogs may be exercised along the bike track

22
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% KNOX PARK

NAB ATM ' S

\ Gully Garden &
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SCHEDULE FOR THE DAY

AM - All rings start 8:30am

Ring 1 - Agility Ring 2 - Agility Ring 3 - Agility
Adrian Tilley James Browne Annette Claughton
Master A ADM(A) Excellent A ADX(A) Novice A AD(A)
Novice B AD(BE) Master B ADM(B) Excellent B ADX(B)
Excellent C ADX(C) Open A ADO(A) Master C ADM(C)

PM - After Lunch but Not Before 12:30pm

Ring 1 — Jumping Ring 2 — Jumping Ring 3 — Jumping
Roger Padfield Peter Buykx Linda Wilson
Novice A JD(A) Excellent A IDX(A) Master A IDM(A)
Excellent B JDX(B) Master B JDM(B) Movice B 1D(B)
Master C JDM(C) Open A IDO(A) Excellent C IDX(C)

REMINDER TO COMPETITORS

Multiple entries

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. Please notify your ring stewards if
you are in another ring.

Catalogue details
While every effort has been made to transfer competitor information from entry forms to

the catalogue, errors do sometimes happen. Please check that all details are correct and
notify the Trial Secretary of any errors so these can be amended prior to printing of pass
cards.

IMPORTANT- Some rings have a very large number of entries. To enable the trial to run
smoothly we ask for your cooperation in entering and leaving the ring promptly and being
ready when you are called.

To reduce congestion during Master event ring walks all but the first Master event will have
split walks between 500 and non 500 heights. Please observe and stick to your height
categories ring walk.

THANK YOU

The Knox Obedience Dog Club would like to thank Judges, Stewards and all those who have
assisted with this trial. Your time devoted to our trial is greatly appreciated.

Most importantly we hope everyone has fun with the added bonus of some success along
the way!
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RING 1 - MASTER AGILITY A - ADRIAN TILLEY

CAROLE DENEHEY

MRS J KLOEDEN

MR E& MRS D
CHRYSTAL

TAMMY BEATTIE
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS J CROOKS

MISS S T O'BRIEN
MISS M MOORE
STEPHANIE HIRST
MISS M MOORE

MR R & MRS S DIXON

DONNA AMEY-
MACDONALD

DAWN GLANVILLE

BIANCA DELAHOY

SCOTT FLETCHER

CARMEL GREEN

CAROLE DENEHEY

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MRS L JASPER
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
GARY STOCKMAN
SALLY HAYNES

KAREN STANSFIELD
LUKE JAMES

K & M WHEELER
GREG STONE
MS NK JANETZKI

ANNE DENGATE

MS LEANNE GRAY
SANDY STOCKMAN

K & K KISIELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MEREDITH MARSHALL
MS S SHEPARD

ANNE DENGATE
AMANDA ROBINSON
GREG STONE

MS NK JANETZKI

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDM
YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO TD ADX JDM SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO5 JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX

PAPCO HARVIE CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD
KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD SPD FS.N HTM.S

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX GD SPDX

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX SPD
ET

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD

AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX
SPDM

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX, JDX,

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET
FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDXHTM.S FS.S
JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, JDM

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDXHT
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONICADM JDM ADO SPDX HT

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRLADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDX HT GD

MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

SASSIADX JDX GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX
ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD RN ADX JDX SPD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDHT

PAPILLON
YORKSHIRE TERRIER

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

POODLE (TQY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SCHNAUZER
(MINIATURE)

POODLE (TQY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIRE
BULL TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
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KAYE GRANT
KERRIE RYAN

EMI HINAGO & DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

TRACEY WEAVER
MRS T ROSE

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR PD & MS P WARD &
ATTARD

K & K KISIELNICKI
HEATHER DONALDSON
STEVEN WILLIAMS
AUSFX KNLS

GARRY HEINZE
STEPHEN PEARSON
KIMBERLY DAVIDSON
K & K KISIELNICKI

MR G & MRS J MILNER
KATE DALL

R F ATYEO

MRS SL AND MRAC
SANDERSON

RENEE PATTEN

KATE SCOTT

K & K KISIELNICKI

STEPHEN PEARSON

LEISOR COME AND GET IT ADX JDX SPD
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JDX ET
BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ADM JDM SPD ET
CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX

SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

SD
FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

RING 1 - NOVICE AGILITY B - ADRIAN TILLEY

TEAGAN JOHNSTON

MR P D & MS P WARD &
ATTARD

DEB HART
ROBYN FABIANO

CAROL CROWTHER

DOROTHY MITCHELL
PENNY SPENCER

MS LJOHNSON
HELEN WEEDON
BRONWYN METHA
S MRS NELSON

MRS G RICARDO
TAYLOR DEARDEN
MRS M H BOREHAM
ANNE DENGATE

AUSDREAMING YHI

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

CALLICOMA ARDRA ID
BOB

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD

BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD
GUIRMERE BADGER

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET
SHAEMETHA

MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS
BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME
KODEMONSTER
MISSMONEYPENNY

ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE

WHIPPET
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
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PAUL GAVIN
JULIE CHAPMAN
DEB REAVLEY
SUSAN MAHONEY
ANDEW METHA
KRIS FOUNTAIN

DR D ROSENSTREICH &
MRSV CLEMENTS

MRS WA & MR R
HANSEN

ANNE WARREN
TTAYLOR

E. BIRNIE

CAROLE DENEHEY
BRITEBAY KENNELS
NICOLE WAIN

SUSAN & TERRY SCOTT

CAROL CROWTHER

LISA MCKENNA
VICTORIA LOMAX

HEATHER EAVES

KIMBERLY DAVIDSON

LISA WHITE

LISA MCKENNA
TIM HAWTHORNE
ROBYN FABIANO
DANNY GOSS

ROBERT DABONDE
KIRSTEN NICHOLLS
AMANDA PETERSEN

DONNA MERRILEES &
BRETT HUDSON

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN
DAISY DIVA DOO

NALA MAHONEY
KIRADOWNS SPACEMAN
INAWORD MY MOIJO JD

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

GRAEGILL MIMI

ALHAMBRAPARK BEDAZZELED JDX
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX
HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDX

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.

KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD

CANICULA BRYNN RN

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD
KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (IMP UK)

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SD
DASHINGLYWICKED JD

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA

MISTERSPENCER
LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP)
BLUEBELLE

HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT JD

MILTENBERG NARLA CD RE
JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

T.CH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD JD SPD ET

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE

PAPILLON

PUG

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TQY)
COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

WHIPPET
COCKER SPANIEL

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

SCHNAUZER
(MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ROTTWEILER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BOXER

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
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RING 1 - EXCELLENT AGILITY C - ADRIAN TILLEY

MR E& MRS D
CHRYSTAL

MRS CA WONG
MRS J CROOKS
GAYLE BAXTER
KAREN HOLLIS

DEB HARVEY

CATHY JAMES

LINDA WILSON

KATIE BUGEJA

DEB KELLY-SUTTON
MR G & MRS J MILNER
CLAUDIA SIA

SCOTT FLETCHER
DOROTHY MITCHELL
MULAN XU

MRS M & MR N
KIRCHNER

HOLLIE EDWARDS

SUE GONELLI

SARAH TREMBATH

LEANNE JOHNSON

D J KLOPROGGE
MISS S KERWIN
MISS KA WILLIS

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME TSDX AD JDX SPD SDX

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD
PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD

BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD

MR MURPHY AD JDX

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

GUIRMERE WILL

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN
ANGUSTHERED JD AD ET

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JDX ADO SPD SD
SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA AD JD

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD

DWDF.N HTM.N

HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE AD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD
BAILEYBOY JD AD

PAPILLON

SCHIPPERKE
PAPILLON
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

POODLE (STANDARD)

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
(TERVUEREN)

BORDER COLLIE

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
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RING 2 - EXCELLENT AGILITY A - JAMES BROWNE

MR E& MRS D
CHRYSTAL

MRS CA WONG
MRS J CROOKS
GAYLE BAXTER
KAREN HOLLIS
ROXANN EDDY

DEB HARVEY

CATHY JAMES

LINDA WILSON
KATIE BUGEJA

DEB KELLY-SUTTON
TRICIA DUNLOP
CLAUDIA SIA

SCOTT FLETCHER
DOROTHY MITCHELL
MULAN XU

MRS M & MR N
KIRCHNER

HOLLIE EDWARDS

SUE GONELLI

SARAH TREMBATH

LEANNE JOHNSON

D J KLOPROGGE
MISS S KERWIN
MISS KA WILLIS

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME TSDX AD JDX SPD SDX

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD
PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD

BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD

MR MURPHY AD JDX

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY AD JD SPD SD

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

GUIRMERE WILL

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

ANGUSTHERED JD AD ET

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JDX ADO SPD SD
SILKYSMOOQOTH ADJD

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA AD JD

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD
DWDF.N HTM.N

HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE AD
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD
BAILEYBOY JD AD

PAPILLON

SCHIPPERKE
PAPILLON

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER K/C SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

POODLE (STANDARD)

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
(TERVUEREN)

BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
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RING 2 - MASTER AGILITY B - JAMES BROWNE

CAROLE DENEHEY

MRS J KLOEDEN

MR E& MRS D
CHRYSTAL

TAMMY BEATTIE
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

NOLA WILLIAMS

MRS J CROOKS
MISS S T O'BRIEN
MISS M MOORE
STEPHANIE HIRST
MISS M MOORE

MR R & MRS S DIXON

DONNA AMEY-
MACDONALD

DAWN GLANVILLE

MRS CA WONG

BIANCA DELAHOY

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

SCOTT FLETCHER

CARMEL GREEN
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MRS L JASPER
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
GARY STOCKMAN
SALLY HAYNES

KAREN STANSFIELD
LUKE JAMES

SARAH TREMBATH

K & M WHEELER
ANNE WARREN
MRS G RICARDO
GREG STONE

ANNE DENGATE

MRS KM & MR GK
TAYLOR

MS LEANNE GRAY

200, 300,400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes
WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDM
YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO TD ADX JDM SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO5 JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX
DWDF.N HTM.S

PAPCO HARVIE CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD
KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD SPD FS.N HTM.S

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX GD SPDX

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX SPD
ET

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDX SPDM

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX
SPDM

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX, JDX,

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET
FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDXHTM.S FS.S
JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, IDM

TRI CH (FS)(T) HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD RN ADX
JDM GD SPDX PT ET

500 Walk - 10 minutes
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDX

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDXHT

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRLADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET

PAPILLON
YORKSHIRE TERRIER

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

PAPILLON

POODLE (TQY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SCHNAUZER
(MINIATURE)

POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIRE
BULL TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
(MALINOIS)

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
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SANDY STOCKMAN
K & K KISIELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MEREDITH MARSHALL
MS S SHEPARD
AMANDA ROBINSON
GREG STONE

MS NK JANETZKI

KAYE GRANT

KERRIE RYAN

EMI HINAGO & DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

TRACEY WEAVER
MRS T ROSE

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR P D & MSP WARD &
ATTARD

K & K KISIELNICKI
HEATHER DONALDSON
STEVEN WILLIAMS
AUSFX KNLS

JLEWIS & L LLOYD
GARRY HEINZE
STEPHEN PEARSON
KIMBERLY DAVIDSON
LYNN MUSSETT

MR G & MRS J MILNER

KATE DALL

R F ATYEO

MRS SL AND MRAC
SANDERSON

RENEE PATTEN

KATE SCOTT

K & K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
STEPHEN PEARSON

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX

GDX
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDX HT GD

MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

SASSI ADX JDX GD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD RN ADX JDX SPD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDHT
LEISOR COME AND GET IT ADX JDX SPD

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JDX ET
GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD
BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ADM JDM SPD ET
CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD RN JDM ADX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX

SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

SD
AGCH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE



203
204
207

301

305
308

401
411
413

414

420

603
606
609
612
614
618

538
595
588
578
573
563
561
551
550
534
533
530
529
524
520
519

516

515
509
506

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
MRS J KLOEDEN
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

NOLA WILLIAMS

MISS S T O'BRIEN
STEPHANIE HIRST

BIANCA DELAHOY
LISA MCKENNA
TINA CHESWORTH

CAROLE DENEHEY

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SUE GONELLI

MRS T ROSE

GARY STOCKMAN
KAREN STANSFIELD
LUKE JAMES

KATE DALL

MS S SHEPARD
HOLLIE EDWARDS
KATE SCOTT
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MAHONEY
KRIS FOUNTAIN
DOROTHY MITCHELL
TAYLOR DEARDEN

MS NK JANETZKI
GREG STONE
AMANDA ROBINSON
ANNE DENGATE

MS S SHEPARD
MEREDITH MARSHALL
SANDY STOCKMAN

DEB HART

MR PD & MS P WARD &
ATTARD

DEB KELLY-SUTTON
GREG STONE
ANNE WARREN

RING 2 - OPEN AGILITY - JAMES BROWNE
TUPPENCE DOG AD JDX SPD
YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX
DWDF.N HTM.S

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDXHTM.S FS.S
JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, JDM

TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
NALA MAHONEY

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM

SILKYSMOOQOTH ADID

KODEMONSTER

JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN JD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT
ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD RN ADX JDX SPD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX
SASSIADX JDXGD

MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

CALLICOMA ARDRA JD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

GUIRMERE WILL
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDXHT
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD

ASSOCIATE
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (TQY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
WHIPPET
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MANCHESTER TERRIER



502

503

516

518

519
522

527

531
532
535
537
540
541
545
549
551
555
568
569
570
571
573
582
584
586
587

589

592

302
311
315
321
322

404

406

411
412

415

416

RING 3 - NOVICE AGILITY A - ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

TEAGAN JOHNSTON

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

MR P D & MS P WARD &
ATTARD

BELINDA TEBBET

DEB HART
SIMMON HELLEBRAND

CAROL CROWTHER

DOROTHY MITCHELL
PENNY SPENCER
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
MS LJOHNSON

HELEN WEEDON
BRONWYN METHA

S MRS NELSON

MRS G RICARDO
TAYLOR DEARDEN
MRS M H BOREHAM
ANNE DENGATE

PAUL GAVIN

JULIE CHAPMAN

DEB REAVLEY

SUSAN MAHONEY
RENEE PATTEN
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
ANDEW METHA

KRIS FOUNTAIN

DR D ROSENSTREICH &
MRSV CLEMENTS

MRS WA & MR R
HANSEN

ANNE WARREN
TTAYLOR

E. BIRNIE
BRITEBAY KENNELS
NICOLE WAIN

SUSAN & TERRY SCOTT

CAROL CROWTHER

LISA MCKENNA
VICTORIA LOMAX

HEATHER EAVES

KIMBERLY DAVIDSON

AUSDREAMING YHI

INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

EKLEBA SHACKLETON

CALLICOMA ARDRA JD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD

BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD
GUIRMERE BADGER

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET
SHAEMETHA

MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS
BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME
KODEMONSTER
MISSMONEYPENNY

ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN
DAISY DIVA DOO

NALA MAHONEY

GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS
AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES JD
KIRADOWNS SPACEMAN
INAWORD MY MOIJO JD

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

GRAEGILL MIMI
ALHAMBRAPARK BEDAZZELED JDX
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.

KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD

CANICULA BRYNN RN

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD
KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (IMP UK)

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SD

DASHINGLYWICKED JD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE

PAPILLON

PUG

ASSOCIATE
COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

WHIPPET
COCKER SPANIEL

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE



417
419
421
424

602

613
615

620

208

310
312
326
327

410

422

504
512
515
526
528
544
548
552
561
583
595

603

604

605

611
619

LISA WHITE

LISA MCKENNA
TIM HAWTHORNE
DANNY GOSS

MRS M & MR N
KIRCHNER

ROBERT DABONDE
KIRSTEN NICHOLLS

DONNA MERRILEES &
BRETT HUDSON

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA

MISTERSPENCER
LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP)
HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT JD

SHARMEDA MAMIE KIRCHNER

MILTENBERG NARLA CD RE
JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

T.CH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD JD SPD ET

SCHNAUZER
(MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE
COCKER SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (STANDARD)

ROTTWEILER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

RING 3 - EXCELLENT AGILITY B - ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

MR E & MRS D
CHRYSTAL

MRS CA WONG
MRS J CROOKS
GAYLE BAXTER
KAREN HOLLIS

DEB HARVEY

CATHY JAMES

LINDA WILSON
KATIE BUGEJA

DEB KELLY-SUTTON
TRICIA DUNLOP

MR G & MRS J MILNER
BELINDA TEBBET
CLAUDIA SIA

SCOTT FLETCHER
DOROTHY MITCHELL
MULAN XU

HOLLIE EDWARDS

SUE GONELLI

SARAH TREMBATH

LEANNE JOHNSON

MISS S KERWIN
MISS KA WILLIS

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME TSDX AD JDX SPD SDX

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD
PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD

BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD

MR MURPHY AD JDX

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

GUIRMERE WILL

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

ANGUSTHERED JD AD ET

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JDX ADO SPD SD
SILKYSMOOTH ADID

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD

DWDF.N HTM.N
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD
BAILEYBOY JD AD

PAPILLON

SCHIPPERKE
PAPILLON
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
(TERVUEREN)

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE



202
204

205

206

301

303
305
306
308

319

320

323

401

403

409
420

601
607
609
610
612
614

621

501
507
508
511

513

517

520

553

523
524
530

RING 3 - MASTER AGILITY C - ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

CAROLE DENEHEY

MRS J KLOEDEN

MR E& MRS D
CHRYSTAL

TAMMY BEATTIE

NOLA WILLIAMS
MRS J CROOKS
MISS S T O'BRIEN
MISS M MOORE
STEPHANIE HIRST

MR R & MRS S DIXON

DONNA AMEY-
MACDONALD

DAWN GLANVILLE

BIANCA DELAHOY

SCOTT FLETCHER

CARMEL GREEN
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MRS L JASPER
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
GARY STOCKMAN
SALLY HAYNES

KAREN STANSFIELD
LUKE JAMES

SARAH TREMBATH

K & M WHEELER
LINDA WILSON

MRS G RICARDO
MS NK JANETZKI

ANNE DENGATE

MS LEANNE GRAY

SANDY STOCKMAN

K & K KISIELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MEREDITH MARSHALL
ANNE DENGATE

200, 300,400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes
WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDM
YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO TD ADX JDM SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX
DWDF.N HTM.S

PAPCO HARVIE CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD
KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD SPD FS.N HTM.S

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX GD SPDX

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX SPD
ET

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD

AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX
SPDM

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX, JDX,

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET
FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDXHTM.S FS.S
JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, JDM

TRICH (FS)(T) HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD RN ADX
JDM GD SPDX PT ET

500 Walk - 10 minutes

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO ADO
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDX

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONICADM JDM ADO SPDX HT

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRLADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDX HT GD
MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX

PAPILLON
YORKSHIRE TERRIER

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

PAPILLON
POODLE (TQY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SCHNAUZER
(MINIATURE)

POODLE (TQY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIRE
BULL TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
(MALINOIS)

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE



536
539
546
547

578

554

556
557
558
560
562
564
574
575

576

579

580

581

585

588

590

MS NK JANETZKI
KAYE GRANT
TRACEY WEAVER
MRS T ROSE

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR PD & MS P WARD &
ATTARD

K & K KISIELNICKI
HEATHER DONALDSON
STEVEN WILLIAMS
AUSFX KNLS

JLEWIS & L LLOYD
GARRY HEINZE

K & K KISIELNICKI
LYNN MUSSETT

MR G & MRS J MILNER

KATE DALL

R F ATYEO

MRS SLAND MRAC
SANDERSON

RENEE PATTEN

KATE SCOTT

K & K KISIELNICKI

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT
LEISOR COME AND GET IT ADX JDX SPD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JDX ET
GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD
BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD RN JDM ADX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX

SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO

JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE
BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

SD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE



Sup Wbt
Professional Dog Grooming
DIY dog wash

DIAM$ND
DOG FOOD
& BAKERY:

O
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Blcidoa  petprojekt

All orders can be brought to agility trials.

Check our website for trials & dates we'll be attending.
Discounts apply to all products for fellow agility enthusiasts

Visit us at
20 Alpine Street, Ferntree Gully, Vic, 3156
or online @
www.supermutts.com.au




502

592

589

586
582
573
571
570
568
566
555
551
549
545
541
532
521

518

617

616

615
613
608

602

421
419

417

412

406

404

324
318
317
307
304

RING 1 - NOVICE JUMPING A - ROGER PADFIELD

TEAGAN JOHNSTON

MRS WA & MR R
HANSEN

DR D ROSENSTREICH &
MRSV CLEMENTS

ANDEW METHA
RENEE PATTEN
SUSAN MAHONEY
DEB REAVLEY

JULIE CHAPMAN
ANNE DENGATE
MR A CHESWORTH
MRS M H BOREHAM
TAYLOR DEARDEN
MRS G RICARDO

S MRS NELSON
BRONWYN METHA
PENNY SPENCER
ANDREA DICKINSON

BELINDA TEBBET

AMANDA PETERSEN

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

KIRSTEN NICHOLLS
ROBERT DABONDE
D J KLOPROGGE

MRSM & MR N
KIRCHNER

TIM HAWTHORNE
LISA MCKENNA

LISA WHITE

VICTORIA LOMAX

CAROL CROWTHER

SUSAN & TERRY SCOTT

SUSAN WITTY

SUE SMITH

NOLA WILLIAMS
DAWN GLANVILLE
NICOLA MILLWARD

AUSDREAMING YHI

GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

KIRADOWNS SPACEMAN
GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS

NALA MAHONEY

DAISY DIVA DOO

KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN
ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE
ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT
MISSMONEYPENNY
KODEMONSTER

BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME
MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS
SHAEMETHA

GUIRMERE BADGER
VONRAYPARK BRONZE SIN JDM

EKLEBA SHACKLETON

KESDAR HIGH FLYER
ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER

JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE
MILTENBERG NARLA CD RE
HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE AD

SHARMEDA MAMIE KIRCHNER

LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP)
MISTERSPENCER

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA

KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (IMP UK)

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

CANICULA BRYNN RN

CCD RN TOKKOLOS

JESSICAV DANICING WITH THE STARS

BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA
CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTMS RN

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

BOXER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ROTTWEILER
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

POODLE (STANDARD)

COCKER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

SCHNAUZER
(MINIATURE)

COCKER SPANIEL

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AR

CAVALIER K/C SPANIEL
MINIATURE POODLE
MINIATURE POODLE
LOWCHEN



619

605

604

594

584
577
565
548
540
537
535
531
519
515

416
411

410

408

328
322
321
314
312

RING 1 - EXCELLENT JUMPING B - ROGER PADFIELD

MISS KA WILLIS

LEANNE JOHNSON

SARAH TREMBATH

MRS M & MR N
KIRCHNER

SIMMON HELLEBRAND
AUSFX KNLS

ROD HULME

CLAUDIA SIA

HELEN WEEDON

MS LJOHNSON
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
DOROTHY MITCHELL
DEB HART

DEB KELLY-SUTTON

KIMBERLY DAVIDSON
LISA MCKENNA

DEB HARVEY

SHARRYN HUTTON

ROXANN EDDY
NICOLE WAIN
BRITEBAY KENNELS
SANDY STOCKMAN
MRS J CROOKS

BAILEYBOY JD AD

PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD

DWDF.N HTM.N

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA AD JD

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES JD
ROZATE PS | LOVE YOU HSAS JD
KIRADOWNS BORN TO SHINE CCD RN
ANGUSTHERED JD AD ET

SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD

BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD
CALLICOMA ARDRA JD

GUIRMERE WILL

DASHINGLYWICKED JD
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY AD JD SPD SD
KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.

TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD
PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
(TERVUEREN)

POODLE (STANDARD)

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER K/C SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PAPILLON



614
612
611
610
609
607
603
601

422
418

415

409

407

402

401

325

323

315
313
311
308
306

208

206
204
202

201

505

503

595
591

590

588

RING 1 - MASTER JUMPING C - ROGER PADFIELD

LUKE JAMES

KAREN STANSFIELD
MISS S KERWIN

SALLY HAYNES

GARY STOCKMAN
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SUE GONELLI

MRS L JASPER

CATHY JAMES
BELADELE KENNELS

HEATHER EAVES

CARMEL GREEN

SALLY HAYNES

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

BIANCA DELAHOY

MRS CA WONG

DAWN GLANVILLE

E. BIRNIE

MISS M MOORE
TTAYLOR
STEPHANIE HIRST
MISS M MOORE

MR E& MRS D
CHRYSTAL

TAMMY BEATTIE
MRS J KLOEDEN
CAROLE DENEHEY

MR E & MRS D
CHRYSTAL

K & M WHEELER

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

HOLLIE EDWARDS
KATE DALL

K & K KISIELNICKI

KATE SCOTT

200, 300,400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes
JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, IDM
FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDXHTM.S FS.S
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET
KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX, JDX,

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD, AD, RN, JDM

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDX SPDM

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX SPD
ET

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

ALHAMBRAPARK BEDAZZELED JDX

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME TSDX AD JDX SPD SDX

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX
WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDM

AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

500 Walk - 10 minutes

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD
INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S
AGCH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
SD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE

ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PUG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
PAPILLON

PAPILLON

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE



585

583

581

580

579

576

575
574
572
569
564
562
561
559
558
557

554

578

552
544

543

539
536
530
528
527

523
522
553
520

517

516

514

512
511
510
508
501

RENEE PATTEN

MULAN XU

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

R F ATYEO

KATE DALL

MR G & MRS J MILNER

LYNN MUSSETT

K & K KISIELNICKI
KIMBERLY DAVIDSON
PAUL GAVIN

GARRY HEINZE
JLEWIS & L LLOYD
DOROTHY MITCHELL
ROGER CAMERON
STEVEN WILLIAMS
HEATHER DONALDSON

MR P D & MSP WARD &
ATTARD

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

SCOTT FLETCHER
BELINDA TEBBET

EMI HINAGO & DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

KAYE GRANT

MS NK JANETZKI
ANNE DENGATE

MR G & MRS J MILNER

CAROL CROWTHER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
SIMMON HELLEBRAND

K & K KISIELNICKI

SANDY STOCKMAN
MS LEANNE GRAY

MR P D & MS P WARD &
ATTARD

MRS KM & MR GK
TAYLOR

KATIE BUGEJA
MS NK JANETZKI
KAYE GRANT
MRS G RICARDO
K & M WHEELER

AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX
SPD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD RN JDM ADX
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD

BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE
GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD
SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD

LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JDX ADO SPD SD
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX

LEISOR COME AND GET IT ADX JDX SPD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDHT
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDX HT GD

MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDX

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX
KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD

BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONICADM JDM ADO SPDX HT
ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

WHIPPET
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



619

605

604

594

587
584
577
565
548
540
537
535
531
519
515

424
416
411

410

408

322
321
314
312

614
612
611
610
609
607
603
601

418

RING 2 - EXCELLENT JUMPING A - PETER BUYKX

MISS KA WILLIS

LEANNE JOHNSON

SARAH TREMBATH

MRS M & MR N
KIRCHNER

KRIS FOUNTAIN
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
AUSFX KNLS

ROD HULME

CLAUDIA SIA

HELEN WEEDON

MS LJOHNSON
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
DOROTHY MITCHELL
DEB HART

DEB KELLY-SUTTON

DANNY GOSS
KIMBERLY DAVIDSON
LISA MCKENNA

DEB HARVEY

SHARRYN HUTTON

NICOLE WAIN
BRITEBAY KENNELS
SANDY STOCKMAN
MRS J CROOKS

LUKE JAMES

KAREN STANSFIELD
MISS S KERWIN

SALLY HAYNES

GARY STOCKMAN
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SUE GONELLI

MRS L JASPER

BELADELE KENNELS

BAILEYBOY JD AD

PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD

DWDF.N HTM.N

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA AD JD

INAWORD MY MOJO JD
AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES JD
ROZATE PS | LOVE YOU HSAS JD
KIRADOWNS BORN TO SHINE CCD RN
ANGUSTHERED JD AD ET
SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD
BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD
CALLICOMA ARDRA JD

GUIRMERE WILL

HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT JD
DASHINGLYWICKED JD
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.
TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD

PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING B - PETER BUYKX

200, 300,400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes
JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, JDM

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S FS.S

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD

YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET

KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX, JDX,

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD, AD, RN, JDM

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
(TERVUEREN)

POODLE (STANDARD)

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE



415

409

407

402

401

325

323

316
315
311
310
308
306

208

207
206
204
203

201

503

501
595
591
588

585

583

581

580

579
578

576

575
574
572
569

HEATHER EAVES

CARMEL GREEN

SALLY HAYNES

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

BIANCA DELAHOY

MRS CA WONG

DAWN GLANVILLE

CAROLE DENEHEY
E. BIRNIE
TTAYLOR

MRS CA WONG
STEPHANIE HIRST
MISS M MOORE

MR E & MRS D
CHRYSTAL

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
TAMMY BEATTIE
MRS J KLOEDEN
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MR E & MRS D
CHRYSTAL

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

K & M WHEELER
HOLLIE EDWARDS
KATE DALL

KATE SCOTT

RENEE PATTEN

MULAN XU

MRS SL AND MRAC
SANDERSON

R F ATYEO

KATE DALL
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR G & MRS J MILNER

LYNN MUSSETT

K & K KISIELNICKI
KIMBERLY DAVIDSON
PAUL GAVIN

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDX SPDM

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX SPD
ET

HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDX

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

ALHAMBRAPARK BEDAZZELED JDX

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME TSDX AD JDX SPD SDX

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO5 JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX

TUPPENCE DOG AD JDX SPD

AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

500 Walk - 10 minutes

INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S

AGCH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX
SPD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD RN JDM ADX
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE

ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (TQY)
ASSOCIATE

PUG

SCHIPPERKE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE



562
561
559
558
557
556

554

552
547
544
539
536
534
533
529
528
527
526
523
522
520
517

514

512
510
509
506
505

621

618
614
612
606
603

422
418

414

413

JLEWIS & L LLOYD
DOROTHY MITCHELL
ROGER CAMERON
STEVEN WILLIAMS
HEATHER DONALDSON
K & K KISIELNICKI

MR PD & MS P WARD &
ATTARD

SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS T ROSE

BELINDA TEBBET

KAYE GRANT

MS NK JANETZKI
GREG STONE
AMANDA ROBINSON
MS S SHEPARD

MR G & MRS J MILNER

CAROL CROWTHER

TRICIA DUNLOP

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
SANDY STOCKMAN

MS LEANNE GRAY

MRS KM & MR GK
TAYLOR

KATIE BUGEJA
KAYE GRANT
GREG STONE
ANNE WARREN
K & M WHEELER

SARAH TREMBATH

KATE DALL

LUKE JAMES
KAREN STANSFIELD
MRS T ROSE

SUE GONELLI

CATHY JAMES
BELADELE KENNELS

CAROLE DENEHEY

TINA CHESWORTH

GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD
SILKYSMOOTH ADID

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD
LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JDX ADO SPD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

LEISOR COME AND GET IT ADX JDX SPD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDHT
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD RN ADX JDX SPD
SASSIADX JDX GD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDX HT GD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX
KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD

BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDXHT

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD

RING 2 - OPEN JUMPING - PETER BUYKX

TRI CH (FS)(T) HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD RN ADX
JDM GD SPDX PT ET

TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, JDM

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDXHTM.S FS.S
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD, AD, RN, JDM

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MANCHESTER TERRIER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
(MALINOIS)

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



406

402

401

308
306
304

207
204
203

503

506
509

516

518

519
524
526

527

528
530
532
533
534
539

543

547
550
551
557
559
561
563
570
573

576

578
588
595

CAROL CROWTHER

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

BIANCA DELAHOY

STEPHANIE HIRST
MISS M MOORE
NICOLA MILLWARD

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
MRS J KLOEDEN
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

ANNE WARREN
GREG STONE

MR P D & MS P WARD &
ATTARD

BELINDA TEBBET

DEB HART
MEREDITH MARSHALL
TRICIA DUNLOP

CAROL CROWTHER

MR G & MRS J MILNER
ANNE DENGATE
PENNY SPENCER
AMANDA ROBINSON
GREG STONE

KAYE GRANT

EMI HINAGO & DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

MRS T ROSE

MS NK JANETZKI
TAYLOR DEARDEN
HEATHER DONALDSON
ROGER CAMERON
DOROTHY MITCHELL
KRIS FOUNTAIN

JULIE CHAPMAN
SUSAN MAHONEY

MR G & MRS J MILNER

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATE SCOTT
HOLLIE EDWARDS

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD
CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTMS RN

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO5 JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX
YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX
TUPPENCE DOG AD JDX SPD

INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GDSD SPD

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDXHT

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

EKLEBA SHACKLETON

CALLICOMA ARDRA JD
MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX
GUIRMERE BADGER

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD RN ADX JDX SPD
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT

LEISOR COME AND GET IT ADX JDX SPD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD
JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN JD
KODEMONSTER

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD
SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM

KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN

NALA MAHONEY

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
LOWCHEN

ASSOCIATE
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER



618
614
612
611
610
609
607
603
601

422
418

415

414

409

407

405

402

401

323

315
313
308
306
208
207
206
204
203

201

505

503

595
591

590

588

585

583

KATE DALL

LUKE JAMES

KAREN STANSFIELD
MISS S KERWIN

SALLY HAYNES

GARY STOCKMAN
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SUE GONELLI

MRS L JASPER

CATHY JAMES
BELADELE KENNELS

HEATHER EAVES

CAROLE DENEHEY

CARMEL GREEN

SALLY HAYNES

MISS S T O'BRIEN

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

BIANCA DELAHOY

DAWN GLANVILLE

E. BIRNIE

MISS M MOORE
STEPHANIE HIRST

MISS M MOORE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS J KLOEDEN

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

K & M WHEELER

ALOIS & MARTHA
SCHNIDER

HOLLIE EDWARDS
KATE DALL

K & K KISIELNICKI

KATE SCOTT

RENEE PATTEN

MULAN XU

RING 3 - MASTER JUMPING A - LINDA WILSON

TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, JDM

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDXHTM.S FS.S
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET
KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX, JDX,

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD, AD, RN, JDM

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SD

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDX

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX SPD ET

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME TSDX AD JDX SPD SDX

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX

TUPPENCE DOG AD JDX SPD

AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD
INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GDSD SPD

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S
AGCH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
YORKSHIRE TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM
JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER



581

580

579
578

576

575
574
572
569
564
561
559
558
557
556

554

553

552
547
544

543

539
536
534
530
529
528
527
526
523
522
520

517

516

513

511
510
509
508
506

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

R F ATYEO

KATE DALL

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR G & MRS J MILNER

LYNN MUSSETT

K & K KISIELNICKI
KIMBERLY DAVIDSON
PAUL GAVIN

GARRY HEINZE
DOROTHY MITCHELL
ROGER CAMERON
STEVEN WILLIAMS
HEATHER DONALDSON

K & K KISIELNICKI

MR PD & MSP WARD &
ATTARD

K & K KISIELNICKI

SCOTT FLETCHER
MRS T ROSE

BELINDA TEBBET

EMI HINAGO & DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

KAYE GRANT

MS NK JANETZKI

GREG STONE

ANNE DENGATE

MS S SHEPARD

MR G & MRS J MILNER
CAROL CROWTHER
TRICIA DUNLOP

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
SANDY STOCKMAN

MS LEANNE GRAY

MR P D & MS P WARD &
ATTARD

ANNE DENGATE

MS NK JANETZKI
KAYE GRANT
GREG STONE
MRS G RICARDO
ANNE WARREN

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM

SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD RN JDM ADX

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD

BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE
SILKYSMOQOTH ADID

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD

LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JDX ADO SPD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX

LEISOR COME AND GET IT ADX JDX SPD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDHT
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX
SASSIADX JDX GD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDXHT GD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRLADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET

FMX
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONICADM JDM ADO SPDX HT

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDXHT

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDX
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
MANCHESTER TERRIER



501

502
518
521
525
532
541
545
549
551
566
568
570
571
573
582
586

589

592

617

616

615

613
608

423
421
419

417

412

406

404

324
318
317
309
307
304

K & M WHEELER

TEAGAN JOHNSTON

BELINDA TEBBET

ANDREA DICKINSON
ROBYN FABIANO
PENNY SPENCER
BRONWYN METHA
S MRS NELSON
MRS G RICARDO
TAYLOR DEARDEN
MR A CHESWORTH
ANNE DENGATE
JULIE CHAPMAN
DEB REAVLEY
SUSAN MAHONEY
RENEE PATTEN
ANDEW METHA

DR D ROSENSTREICH &
MRSV CLEMENTS

MRS WA & MR R
HANSEN

AMANDA PETERSEN

MRS SL AND MRAC
SANDERSON

KIRSTEN NICHOLLS
ROBERT DABONDE
D J KLOPROGGE

ROBYN FABIANO
TIM HAWTHORNE
LISA MCKENNA

LISA WHITE

VICTORIA LOMAX

CAROL CROWTHER

SUSAN & TERRY SCOTT

SUSAN WITTY

SUE SMITH

NOLA WILLIAMS
ROXANN EDDY
DAWN GLANVILLE
NICOLA MILLWARD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD

RING 3 - NOVICE JUMPING B - LINDA WILSON

AUSDREAMING YHI

EKLEBA SHACKLETON
VONRAYPARK BRONZE SIN JDM
BOB

GUIRMERE BADGER
SHAEMETHA

MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS
BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME
KODEMONSTER

ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT
ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN
DAISY DIVA DOO

NALA MAHONEY

GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS
KIRADOWNS SPACEMAN

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

KESDAR HIGH FLYER
ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER

JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE
MILTENBERG NARLA CD RE
HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE AD

BLUEBELLE
LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP)
MISTERSPENCER

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA

KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (IMP UK)

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

CANICULA BRYNN RN

CCD RN TOKKOLOS

JESSICAV DANICING WITH THE STARS

BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA

JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD

CH JENUIN ROYALAFFAIR

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTMS RN

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE

BOXER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ROTTWEILER
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

BORDER COLLIE
COCKER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

SCHNAUZER
(MINIATURE)

COCKER SPANIEL

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AR

CAVALIER K/C SPANIEL
MINIATURE POODLE
CAVALIER K/C SPANIEL
MINIATURE POODLE
LOWCHEN



619

605

604

587
584
577
565
548
540
537
535
519
515

424
411
410

408

322
321
314
312

RING 3 - EXCELLENT JUMPING C - LINDA WILSON

MISS KA WILLIS

LEANNE JOHNSON

SARAH TREMBATH

KRIS FOUNTAIN
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
AUSFX KNLS

ROD HULME

CLAUDIA SIA

HELEN WEEDON

MS LJOHNSON
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
DEB HART

DEB KELLY-SUTTON

DANNY GOSS
LISA MCKENNA
DEB HARVEY

SHARRYN HUTTON

NICOLE WAIN
BRITEBAY KENNELS
SANDY STOCKMAN
MRS J CROOKS

BAILEYBOY JD AD

PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD

DWDF.N HTM.N

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

INAWORD MY MOIJO JD

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES JD
ROZATE PS | LOVE YOU HSAS JD
KIRADOWNS BORN TO SHINE CCD RN
ANGUSTHERED JD AD ET

SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD
CALLICOMA ARDRA JD

GUIRMERE WILL

HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT JD
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.

TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD
PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
(TERVUEREN)

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PAPILLON



